
Address: 401 College Street, 3rd Floor
Toronto, ON, M5T 1S9

Phone: 416-395-7666
Fax: 416-395-8062
Email: permits@tdsb.on.ca

Last modified: Nov 16, 2023
First booking: Oct 3, 2023 - 6:45 pm

PERMIT FOR USE OF BOARD PROPERTY
Subject to all terms, conditions, rules and regulations as stated in the Board's Policy and Procedures. In the event of an emergency, please call the number above and follow

the instructions for a building related emergency.

Status: Approved

Permit number: 2023-06-17-0014
Purpose: Adult recreational volleyball
Permit type: (C) Commercial Rates

Attendance: 15

Organization: New Toronto Volleyball
Permit holder: Johdi Ananmalay
Email: johdi@centraltorontovolleyball.com

Home phone: 416-821-2374
Work phone:
Mobile phone: 416-821-2374

Facilities used: Bennington Heights ES (76 Bennington Heights Drive, East York, M4G 1B1)

Insurance company: Special Risk Insurance Managers
Policy number: SP020244
Policy expire: Jul 01, 2024

Emergency numbers: 416-395-4620     TDSB Emergency Call Centre

Spectators

Event supervisors: Johdi Ananmalay, johdi@torontovolleyball.com, 416-821-2374
Andy Jung, ajung25@gmail.com, 416-561-0557

Comments

Special instructions
Require use of volleyball poles.

Bookings

Status: Approved

Total hours: 78
Status Date Start End Facility and spaces

Expired Tue, Oct 03, 2023 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single
Expired Tue, Oct 10, 2023 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single
Expired Tue, Oct 17, 2023 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single
Expired Tue, Oct 24, 2023 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single
Expired Tue, Oct 31, 2023 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single
Expired Tue, Nov 07, 2023 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single

Cancelled Tue, Nov 14, 2023 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single
Expired Tue, Nov 21, 2023 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single
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Expired Tue, Nov 28, 2023 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single
Expired Tue, Dec 05, 2023 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single
Expired Tue, Dec 19, 2023 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single
Expired Tue, Jan 09, 2024 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single

Approved Tue, Jan 16, 2024 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single
Approved Tue, Jan 23, 2024 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single
Approved Tue, Jan 30, 2024 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single
Approved Tue, Feb 06, 2024 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single
Approved Tue, Feb 13, 2024 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single
Approved Tue, Feb 20, 2024 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single
Approved Tue, Feb 27, 2024 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single
Approved Tue, Mar 05, 2024 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single
Approved Tue, Mar 19, 2024 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single
Approved Tue, Mar 26, 2024 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single
Approved Tue, Apr 02, 2024 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single
Approved Tue, Apr 09, 2024 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single
Approved Tue, Apr 16, 2024 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single
Approved Tue, Apr 23, 2024 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single
Approved Tue, Apr 30, 2024 6:45pm 9:45pm Bennington Heights ES  in Gymnasium Single

Cost Details

Permit costs Regular Subsidy After Subsidy Qty

Application Fee: $20.00 -$0.00 $20.00 1

Booking costs: Regular Subsidy After Subsidy Qty

Rental fee: $3,549.78 -$0.00 $3,549.78 26

Total: Regular Subsidy After Subsidy

Subtotal: $3,569.78 -$0.00 $3,569.78
HST: $464.10 -$0.00 $464.10

Total: $4,033.88 -$0.00 $4,033.88
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